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%‘ﬁ“‘ =, College Station Municipal Court

Presiding Judge Edward Spillane, III

Court Date: 10/21/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Pretrial Pro Se

IZQUIERDO, DANIEL TYLER
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
CALIXTE, RALPH WOODLEY
9:00 AM

BALLARD, ANTHINO BERNARD

9:00 AM

VALADEZ, ELIAS
9:00 AM

HOLLINGSWORTH, MATTHEW

PAUL
9:00 AM

DULANY, RYAN WARREN
9:00 AM

WYCOFF, CHLOE NICOLE
9:00 AM

KUPPURANGI, RESHVAR U
9:00 AM

MOLLAI, ISABELLA
9:00 AM

REUTER, KAYDN PAIGE
9:00 AM

HARTMAN, DYLAN MATTHEW
9:00 AM

25016176

25016177

25017082

25018134

25018493

25018784

25018798

25019080

25019609

25019860

25019931

25020281

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE

HANDICAP PARK TRANSPORT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 2ND OFFENSE

PEDESTRIAN - DISOBEY PEDESTRIAN CONTROL
SIGNAL

SPEED SCHOOL ZONE 1-15 MPH OVER POSTED LIMIT
35/20

FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY INTERSECTION - LEFT
TURN

DISORDERLY CONDUCT NOISE RESIDENCE
DISREGARD SCHOOL CROSSING GUARD

DISREGARD STOP SIGN
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Court Date: 10/21/2025 9:00:00 AM Docket Type: Pretrial Pro Se

Defendant Name Case Number #
KOOMSON, SAMUEL NANA 25020420 Offense: DISORDERLY CONDUCT FIGHTING
9:00 AM
13 Total Cases 13 Total Citations
12 Total Persons 13 Total Violations
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Court Date: 10/21/2025 10:30:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Pretrial Pro Se

PARDUE, SAWYER REESE 25019196 Offense: NO SAFETY BELT DRIVER
10:30 AM

TRUJILLO, ISAIAH ANTHONY 25019859 Offense: FAIL TO STOP GIVE INFO OR ASSISTANCE - ACCIDENT
10:30 AM

ALLEN, KAYLA MARIE 25020193 Offense: NO SAFETY BELT DRIVER
10:30 AM

3 Total Cases

3 Total Persons

3 Total Citations

3 Total Violations
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Court Date: 10/22/2025 1:00:00 PM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Pretrial Attorney

HARGRAVES, KALAINA
ELIZABETH
1:00 PM
MCDONIEL, SPENCER CADE
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
GOMEZ, DIEGO ERNESTO
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

DEPETRIS, ALLEA MARIE
1:00 PM

JOSEPHSON, JACK SAMUEL
1:00 PM

SHIELDS, STEPHEN MASON
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

MARKOV, PETR NIKOLAI
1:00 PM

BURRELL, JOSHUA RYAN
1:00 PM

MEDRANO, CHASE HENRY
1:00 PM

KHOSHAKHLAGH, KIAN
1:00 PM

25016261

25017146

25017837

25018821

25018822

25018823

25018923

25019185

25019524

25019525

25019527

25019624

25019679

25019755

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

FAILURE TO APPEAR - COURT

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT LANGUAGE

PASS SCHOOL BUS WHILE LOADING OR UNLOADING

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT NOISE RESIDENCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT THREAT OR ABUSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE
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Court Date: 10/22/2025 1:00:00 PM Docket Type: Pretrial Attorney

Defendant Name Case Number #
DALLIS, CONSTANDINOS A 25019758 Offense: CITY ORD FIRE CODE VIOLATION - OVERCROWDING
1:00 PM
15 Total Cases 15 Total Citations
11 Total Persons 15 Total Violations
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Court Date: 10/22/2025 3:00:00 PM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Pretrial Attorney

SMITH, LINDA PILLOW
3:00 PM

SHAW, JACKSON DANIEL
3:00 PM

PEREZ, BRENAN ELIAS
3:00 PM

BATEK, JETT RUSSELL
3:00 PM

FORSTER, GRAEME PHILLIP
3:00 PM

CHAPMAN, ROBERT BENJAMIN Jr

3:00 PM

ALI, ASEEL RIAZ
3:00 PM

MENZIES, GRANT JOSEPH
3:00 PM

25012836

25016798

25018705

25018838

25018921

25019590

25019691

25019695

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

DISORDERLY CONDUCT LANGUAGE

SPEED 16-24 MPH OVER POSTED LIMIT 58/40

DL OR ID CARD - FICTITIOUS - MISREPRESENTATION

OF AGE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 1ST OFFENSE

8 Total Cases

8 Total Persons

8 Total Citations

8 Total Violations
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Court Date: 10/23/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Bench Trial

PYLAND, MICHAEL
9:00 AM

FLETCHER , TYLER ANDREW
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

YANNESSA, CHRISTOPHER
9:00 AM

SCOTT, HARRISON STEPHEN
9:00 AM

DODSON, JACOB PARRY
9:00 AM

OLOSE, ELISHA ONANEFEME
9:00 AM

25014649

25015024

25015025

25015026

25016399

25016612

25017182

25017821

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

REMOTE PAY PARKING VIOLATION Northgate
IMPROPER LEFT TURN

NO INSURANCE 2ND OFFENSE

DL - NO DRIVER LICENSE

REMOTE PAY PARKING VIOLATION Northgate
DISORDERLY CONDUCT NOISE RESIDENCE
PARK BLOCKING DUMPSTER Northgate

DISREGARD RED LIGHT

8 Total Cases

6 Total Persons

8 Total Citations

8 Total Violations

CSTX\chart\chart

10/16/2025 8:35:13 AM

Page 7 of 16



Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Jail Arraignment

PETERSON, RUSSEL WAYNE
9:00 AM
SEIGWORTH, GRAYSON THOMAS

9:00 AM
WELCH, KRYSTOPHER
KEVONDRICK
9:00 AM
GIVENS, JACKSON ROSS
9:00 AM
ANDINO, RYAN ALEXANDER
9:00 AM
LEDET, DAMATE ALVIN
9:00 AM
JACKSON, DE SHUNTAVIONUS DE
AVEON
9:00 AM
TAWA, LUC KARMEL
9:00 AM
HABER, ROWAN JOSEPH
9:00 AM
AHFUA, ANDREW JUNIOR
9:00 AM
GREATHOUSE, TRENTON RAY
9:00 AM
COLLINS, LUCAS TODD
9:00 AM
APARICIO CRUZ, JOSE EFRAIN
9:00 AM
SHANNON, JACK MARTIN
9:00 AM

25018999

25020352

25020353

25020354

25020355

25020356

25020357

25020358

25020360

25020361

25020362

25020363

25020365

25020366

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 2ND OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL
1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT THREAT OR ABUSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE




Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Jail Arraignment

GUTIERREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
9:00 AM

SCHUESSLER, JOHN CARTER
9:00 AM

COLE, AUSTIN CHARLES
9:00 AM

LACEY, PATRICK MICHAEL
9:00 AM

VASQUEZ, AUDREY RENAE
9:00 AM

REYES, KYLE DANIEL
9:00 AM

THERIOT, ETHAN
9:00 AM

MONTOUTE, ADRIAN LAYNE
9:00 AM

TEAGUE, BRENDEN MOSS
9:00 AM

MARTINEZ, NICHOLAS ANTHONY

9:00 AM

NAPIER, MASON DRAKE
9:00 AM

SANDERS, ADRIAN DRAVEL
9:00 AM

ROSS, NOAH SCOTT
9:00 AM

BOYD, KASEN JENNINGS
9:00 AM

DELEON, JUSTIN WAYNE
9:00 AM

CLARK, JOSEPH HENRY

25020367

25020370

25020371

25020372

25020374

25020414

25020415

25020416

25020417

25020418

25020419

25020421

25020422

25020423

25020425

25020426

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

DISORDERLY CONDUCT CHEMICAL - NOXIOUS ODOR

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT THREAT OR ABUSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT THREAT OR ABUSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT FIGHTING

DISORDERLY CONDUCT FIGHTING

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 2ND OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

CSTX\chart\chart

10/16/2025 8:35:13 AM

Page 9 of 16



Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Jail Arraignment

9:00 AM
LAZESCU, GEORGE ALEXANDRU

9:00 AM

BRAZZEL, JAXON LUKE
9:00 AM

ROSS, JOY MARIE
9:00 AM

LUNA, CAMERON JAY
9:00 AM

WILLIAMS, CHASE AARON
9:00 AM

EGE, COLLIN CHARLES
9:00 AM

IRWIN, BLAKE CHRISTOPHER
9:00 AM

HALL, GARRETT THOMAS
9:00 AM

25020427

25020429

25020430

25020431

25020432

25020460

25020461

25020462

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

38 Total Cases

38 Total Persons

38 Total Citations

38 Total Violations
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Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM Docket Type: Non Contested Docket

Defendant Name Case Number #
MUNOS, MARTIN JIMENEZ IlI 25018497 Offense: DL - NO DRIVER LICENSE
9:00 AM
1 Total Cases 1 Total Citations
1 Total Persons 1 Total Violations

CSTX\chart\chart 10/16/2025 8:35:13 AM Page 11 of 16



Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Show Cause Capias Pro Fine Hearing

Walker, Demetric Darnell Ill
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
BANKS, CLINTON DARNELL
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

JONES, BRAELYN MARQUISE
9:00 AM

WELLS, MARQUESHIA DENISE
9:00 AM

WIGGINS, DEIONTREY DESHUN
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

WELLS, MARQUESHIA DENISE
9:00 AM

RAMIREZ, CHRISTIAN ERNESTO
9:00 AM

JONES, BRAELYN MARQUISE
9:00 AM

RAMIREZ, CHRISTIAN ERNESTO
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

21007639

21009986

22006738

22006739

22008373

23000012

23004496

23010503

23013283

23020753

24001046

24004830

24008598

24008599

24010784

24010785

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 THAT IS UNDER 4FT

9INCHES

SPEED 1-15 MPH OVER POSTED LIMIT 51/40

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

MINOR PUBLIC INTOXICATION 1ST OFFENSE

SPEED SCHOOL ZONE 1-15 MPH OVER POSTED LIMIT

38/25

NO SAFETY BELT PASSENGER

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED - ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT EXPOSURE 2ND OFFENSE

DL - NO DRIVER LICENSE

SPEED 1-15 MPH OVER POSTED LIMIT 57/45

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION
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Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: Show Cause Capias Pro Fine Hearing

OLIVER, CHEWANA JO
JASSINIQUE

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

YANCEY, NORA ANNE
9:00 AM

OFFORD, PHARA M
9:00 AM

GLOVER, DAVID LEO
9:00 AM

LAWSON, JAMES HARVEY
9:00 AM

THOMAS, DEMETRIUS Jr
9:00 AM

REYES, ELIANA LEANN
9:00 AM

BAY, MANUEL LEE Jr
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
MAHEU, HANNAH CELESTE
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

PARNELL, JEALISA MARIE
9:00 AM

LAWSON, JAMES HARVEY
9:00 AM

GALLEGOS, TIFFANY ANN
9:00 AM

24020009

24023823

25004321

25005772

25007465

25007989

25010396

25011278

25011570

25011571

25012070

25012071

25012831

25013505

25013650

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE

SPEED 1-15 MPH OVER POSTED LIMIT 55/40

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

DISORDERLY CONDUCT OFFENSIVE GESTURE

DL - FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS

NO INSURANCE 2ND OFFENSE

CITY ORD PARK CURFEW VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE
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Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM Docket Type: Show Cause Capias Pro Fine Hearing

Defendant Name Case Number #
WILLIAMS, WILLIE JAMES 25013652 Offense: LP - EXPIRED REGISTRATION
9:00 AM
MILLER, CALEB NICHOLAS 25014393 Offense: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
9:00 AM
33 Total Cases 33 Total Citations
19 Total Persons 33 Total Violations
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Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM

Defendant Name

Case Number #

Docket Type: FTA Show Cause Hearing

BARRALAGA, ALEX DANIEL
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

MAYFIELD, GARRETT PATRICK
9:00 AM

BARRERA, KANE ANDREAS
9:00 AM

MILLER, KYLIE CHRISTLYNN
9:00 AM

FELDER ESPARZA, CAMERON

ANDREW
9:00 AM

MARRUGO, RICHARD
9:00 AM

HECKLINSKI, RILEY MARIE
9:00 AM

YOUNG, EMILY CHRISTINE
9:00 AM

RAY, DYLLAN MADISON
9:00 AM

TACORONTE RODRIGUEZ,

SEBASTIAN A
9:00 AM

ZEBIRA, ABDELMADJED
9:00 AM

PETERSON, TY DEQUAN
9:00 AM

THOMPSON, MICHEAL ISAIAH
9:00 AM

25020003

25020004

25020005

25020006

25020007

25020008

25020010

25020011

25020012

25020013

25020014

25020015

25020016

25020017

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

Offense:

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION

FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION
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Court Date: 10/24/2025 9:00:00 AM Docket Type: FTA Show Cause Hearing

Defendant Name Case Number #
VANARSDALE, TYLER OWEN 25020019 Offense: FAILURE TO APPEAR - CITATION
9:00 AM
15 Total Cases 15 Total Citations
14 Total Persons 15 Total Violations
Report Totals 134 Total Cases 134 Total Citations
112 Total Persons 134 Total Violations
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